
charlotte news, august 28, 1902.
6

OLD SOLDIER'S EXPERIENCE;
M. M. Austin, a civil war veteran, of "Gadcimo Housekeeper:FULL REPORT OF TODAY'S MARKETS

I J Winchester, Ind., writes: "My wife
was sick a long time in spite of good
doctor's tr.patmpnt Vmt was whnllv the up-to-da- te Wall Finish. Beautiful

ADVICES FROM THE REALM OF THE BULLS. which
by Di;-Ifing- s ew Lif,e pills- -

14m nrmn herLATEST

Southern Railway
In Effect June 8tthf 1902.

This condensed schedule is pub-
lished as information and is, subject to
change without notice to the public:

5:00 a. m. No. 8 daily for Richmond
and local points, connects at Greens-
boro for Winston-Sale- m, Raleigh,
Goldsboro, Newbern and Morehead
City, at Danville for Norfolk.

colors, cheap and durable. For sale
"by

AINU DC And. healths They always do. Try them

"If I had .to give up either
my gas Range or my husband
I'd give up . Well you
know it doesn't cost much to
keep a Gas Range." -

Only 25c. at Burwell & Dunn Co.'s(Reported by Ware & Leland, Private Wire to George A. Howell.) drug store.

THE COTTON MARKETS. J. vJ E 2 E L L i

No. 12 West Fifth Street.
usr 2s. XNew iorK

7:10 a. m. No. 27 daily, for ColumVvs . , fvmmprpe figures the" crop Sold on Installments.
bia and C. C. & A. local stations.

tory opening today but the cannonad-
ing from hot air guns was too much
and drove them to a hasty retreat clos-
ing their market at an advance of 3-- 64.

At one time they were 5 to 6 up. The
market has been a nerve killer going

CASTORIA.
Beara the The Kind You Have Always Bought

Eigr6

HO! For the FAIR
7:15 a. m. No. 16 daily, except Sunin August at eight per

liotrn;Uiowcrs predicted for central
l:lt' belt Thursday and Fri-ai'- li

V"..,i nsain was disappoint- - Publicday, for Statesville, Tayiorsville and
local stations, connects at Mooresvillo

SJ nydor & Hundley, for values true, are unsurpassed the city throue

Y ielding to none, for styles new, the choicest Furniture waits for yoJ
T urable & elegant.ornate or plain.suchSuites elsewhere we seek in vai

day-'. 1 "1
.,n,.hine holidays induced' up and down like the ball on a water for Winston-Sale- m, at Statesville for

Asheville, Hickory, Lenoir and Blow-
ing Rock.

an" ,l7. :V; rolnmnin? ,,,r lOUKia I
scan i -

,,,,,-tPt- . is now in 0 13 iriiOHi N 0t6d for 1ll0lster5r here we a granl selection of every kiixie a uc an iiaa ueen lull or renorrs
THE FIRST ANNUAL MEETING OF 7:45 a. m. No. 39 daily, Atlanta Exfreely circulated by several of the crop

guessers. Texas seems the center of at-
traction and the report of rains in

press, Pullman sleeper and day coaches
W iron" of those "fine frenzies"

111
, .,ro commonly supposed to be

hl of Poets. "Airy nothing"
9 v local habitation and a

to Atlanta, Pullman tourist sleeper toJ5he Mckleibirg Jight at 711 Broad St., of Mirrors and Pictures, the stock's complet J
gfor beauty and quality we can rely on all Sydnor & Hundley do suppl 1San Francisco, Tuesdays, Thursdays

and Saturdays, via New Orleans and
Southern Pacific: close connection at

1 if fancv were but anotner Fsvir Association,nam- -

Snartanburg for Hendersonville and.'rings' but lately deserted, now J

TO BE HELD AT CHARLOTTE,1111 with speculators who THIS GREAT STORE IS
709-711-7- 13 East BroaLd Street.R.ichmoid. Va

Asheville.
8:30 a. m. No. 33 daily, Florida ExN. C,fairly i,pir theories into practice

tran ' !;,-r(- . to minute. New facts are TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURS
f!'0"' .'.'lir ren There is nothing

press, for Rock Hill, Chester, Winns-bor- o,

Columbia and Savannah; Pull-
man sleepers to Jacksonville, Port
Tanrpa and Augusta, first-cla- ss coach

mi riie lull mat "i1 "
tnia SUMMER RESORT.the centers oi activity, tor

neighboring sections was of enough
import to make a drive, and prices suf-
fered thereby.

Theo. Price says: Reports received
indicate August condition .70 or a de-
cline from his July condition of seven-
teen points.

The Journal of Commerce this morn-
ing makes the condition of crop .71
against 79.6 last month and 70.2 last
year.

There is a determined bull combina-
tion at the helm and for the present
there is nothing that can shake their
confidence. The market will have vio-
lent fluctuations until the news can
become more settled. Conservative
buying on the decline taking profits
on all bulges seems to be the only
course of action necessary at present.

DAY AND FRIDAY, SEPTEM-
BER 30 AND OCTOBER

1, 2, 2, 1902.

A solid week of enjoyment and in

Washington to Jacksonville. Dining
car service.values rise or ian Dy tens

r m time.view wiU'U

of r-- - '.' 9:25 a. m. No. 36 daily, U. S. Fast
u- - I'ould not now be hired tor i ! 1 Mail, for Washington and all pointsstruction for visitors to the Queen

City of North Carolina. North: Pullman drawing rooms, sleep' Ml tl"' tOlKC. 1H LUC wuloiv" Jf

ers to New York and Richmond, dayii X!IL' suit v
' v.o "niamnnd Full program of unrivaled attractl11 111 ....ui v,

coaches New Orleans and Memphis;tions.must (u;j;ui
Hi "fivers" and "hot ground- -

Pullman observation car, New York toA premium list that runs into bigthe bat.from...m.r'nitlv come Macoa. Dining car service. Solidmoney.
hUO tut. game

he? Seashore Hotel,
WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, N. C.

Opens lor the Summer, June 1st, 1902
For the coming season of 1902 we have added sixty large, airy bed-

rooms, twenty en suite, with private baths, bowling alley, pool and bit
lard hall. Hotel being but a few yards from old Ocean's edge rendera
ft cool and comfortable at all tiroes. No malaria, no mosquitoes, io

flies.
The finest bathing, boating and fishing along the Atlantic coast. The

cuisine will be thoroughly up-to-dat- e, embracing everything in the way
of delicacies in sea foods and choice edibles. Artesian water. Music the
entire season by Professor Hollow bush's New York Orchestra of eight

After v Pullman train.
10:05 a. m. No. 30 daily, for DanComplete line of competitivethe umpire win De

i . 1, Will ville, Richmond and Washington and
all points North. Pullman sleeper to11

Xo doubt many of the non-profes- s-.

;.,rinp that they have to do New York; first-cla- ss coach to Wash-
ington. This train is operated via
Richmond, Va.orthan tennis.,,,; miiv serious

thumbs andIUMIH'-.-

..:,r.nnLT but broken 11:10 a. m. No. 28 daily, for wm--
will soon tell the .

story.
pvnert batsman simply fanThe m 'si

Notable running and trotting races.
Reduced rates on all railroads.
Ample accommodations for every-

body.
Nothing will be left undone towards

making this initial meeting of the
Mecklenburg Fair Association the
greatest success of the State.

Come and bring all your friends
and kin with you.

DR. R. J. BREVARD, President,
JUNIUS H. HARDEN, Secretary.

tlui WW .WIK'il iuc inioi ui. m ...j -

pieces. No mere delightful resort In the South. Write for descriptive
booklet, rates, etc. ' Address, t

JOE H. HINTON, Manner.
Wrightrville Beach, N. C.

EDUCATIONAL -

NEW YORK COTTON.
High Low Close

Futures Closed
August 8 67 8 41 8 40 41
September ......84) S 34 6 36 37
October 8 42 S 30 8 30 31
November 8 32 8 24 8 23-2- 4

December 8 36 S 25 8 25-2- 6

January 8 35 8 25 8 25 26
February 8 25 8 22 8 20-2- 2

March 8 26 8 18 S 18-i- y

April 8 2L 23
May 8 2S 8 23 8 2 24

Spots Steady Yiddlmg- - 9c
LIVERPOOL COTTON.

Futures Closed Steady
Aug 4 55 56
Aug-Se- pt 4 40 50
Sept-Oc- t 4 41- -
Oct-No- v 4 35- -
Nov-De- o ... 4 31-3- 2
Dec-Ja- n 4
Jan-Fe- b 4 29 30
Feb-Mc- h 4 20 30
Mch-Apr- il 4 20 30

d0.,v riwvcs is so terrific.
1! tin' signs of the hour indicate

that a mighty bull campaign is on the
nirN In' the opinion of the trade at
Itt'tlR' prospect has undergone
a 'disastrous change. Today, Texas in

irticuiar. has gone from the one ex-Jivn- ie

to the other. Tis only the other
dav that ilio Lone Star State seemed to

ston-Sale- m and Roanoke, Va.
12:35 p. m. No. 11 daily, for At-

lanta and local stations; connects at
Spartanburg for Hendersonville and
Asheville.

6:40 p. in. No. 12 daily, for Richmond
and local stations, connected at Greens-
boro for Raleigh and Goldsboro.

7:15 p. m. No. 24 daily, except Sun-

day, for Statesville and local stations,
connects t Statesville for Asheville,
Knoxville, Chattanooga and Memphis.

8:18 p. m. No. 38 daily, Washington
and Southwestern limited, for Wash-
ington and all points North. Pullman
aiocnore nnfl Pullman observation car

OLBEGEC
The Central Hotel

1,,, Uh' boars best hope, inow on tue
nthT ham l heart rendering wails come
imui that imperial domain. Despite FoftGlRLSY6l)N0Wojvi jHICK0RY;NTC5

office and' waiting room have beena tiii'sc aramaiic uf v eiuiJiiiciiLo luc
1 of cant ion may not be exaggerat--

p . i ii i i i.

M UNIVERSITY TRAIXfO TEACHERS A. NO I tU tiCALI M

T TWELVE COURSES OF STUDY

JjTh.NORMAN, MJ5.DOC.OXFOROoLEIPilO, DIRECTOR
to New York. Dining car serrice. Solid )

lieei
cd hv sane men. io uun me remuaiu Pullman tram.

S400 PIANO OIVEN l!M MUSIC. BEAUTIFUL CATALOCUf FRfK j9:30 p. m. No. 34 daily, New Yorfci i rop is one tniiiy io iill iuc uum

beautifully painted and renovated
and with many additional electric
lights they will be perfectly il-

luminated.
The table, the rooms, the ser

inand Florida Express. Pullman sleep
ers to New York; first-cla- ss coach to
Washington.vice, etc., of the Central are ex- - m PRESBYTERIAN COLLEGE

of it is quite anotner. Air guns are me
ftiviinto weapons in this grand skir-
mish but the Krag-Jorgenso- ns will
&n be sending forth their leaden hail,

la other words the farmer will soon
forge to the front.

10:10 d. m. No.' 35 daily, U. o. Fast
Mail, for Atlanta and all points South
and Southwest. Pullmar. drawing room

cellent and equal to those of any
commercial hotel in the South.
Under the personal management
of Mr. C. E. Hooper.

April-Ma- y 4 2J-3- 0

Spots Steady Middling 5 2d

Receipts 2,000 Sales 6,000
CHARLOTTE COTTON.

Corrected Daily for the News by
fleath-Rei- d Jobbing and Commission
Company.

New Crop
Grood Middling- - . . , . . . 8)4
Strict Middling .$
Middling 8c

sleepers to New Orleans and Birming-
ham; day coaches Washington to New

New Orleans Spots Quiet Middling- -

Orleans. Dining car service.I C. E. Hooper (EL Co,

FOR WOMEN Charlotte, N. C.
Opens Thursday, Sept. nth, 1902. Magnificent building

with ail modern conveniences. Enlarged faculty of exper-
ienced teachers. Physical culture a special feature. Gener-
al advance along every line. For catalogue address,

REV. J. R. BRIDGES, D. D

10:35 p .m No. 40 daily, for Wasn--
PROPRIETORS B ington and joints JNortn. runman

sleeper for Washington, Charlotte to
New York. Aug. 28 Liverpool cont-

inues its early messages of disapp-

ointment and sent a very unsatisfac- -
Tinges 72c

Richmond, Charlotte to Norfolk, a irsi- -Steady
class coach Atlanta to Washington.

THE STOCK MARKETS, C. H. ACKERT,
General Manager.Seaboard Air LineYou had ample warning to take profits LIZABETH COLLEGES. H. HARDWICK, Gen. Pass Ag'nt.,on recent bulges if you did so I would

advise buying back some of your stuff
on weakness tomorrow morning. It

Washington, u. u.
R. L. VERNON,
Traveling Pass. Ag'nt, FOR WOMENRailway.

D0U3LE DAILY SERVICE. T. J. WITHERSPOON, City Ticket Ag'twont hurt to take on a little Pacific
Coast Com. and L. & N. I believe St.
Paul, Atchison, Pennsylvania, New Betw"u New York, Tampa, Atlanta, 11 S. Tryon Street, Cnarioue, jn.

"Rae-eae- called for and checked fromYork Central, Union Pacific are all N;W Orleans and Points South
and West.

New York, Aug. 28. The stock mar-

ket epend strong and with the course
of the morning a number of stocks ad-

vanced sharply. Before noon most of
the animation passed out of the deali-

ngs. Sharp advances were scored in
certain stocks and equally sharp de-

clines were noted in other issues. There
was no addition to the general infor-
mation in regard to anthracite . coal
strike. To some extent the market's
firmness at opening was owing to ad-
vances shown in Americans in London.
The unexpected advances in Americans
i . London market were reported in the

Select ONLY THE BEST when it comes to EDUCA
TION. If you do not you will regret it.

In vour search for a school whose motto is THOR-
OUGHNESS in ALL THINGS, consider ELIZABETH
COLLEGE. Examine the records of our teachers, and

hntPi and residence by vvaaswortn sgood. Erie is among the cheap ones. I
Transfer Co.. on orders left at uitym rather bearish on Southern Kail- -

IN EFFECT MAY 25, 1902. Ticket Office.

NEW YORK STOCKS. No. 40.No. 32. N&AAfN the courses of study offered in Science, Languages, Music,orfolkWestern
!N3 Art, Elocution, Business and Physical Culture, etc.xVtchison

Balto & Ohio
Can Pac .

jV. Charlotte 4:50 a.m.
5:42 a.m. Schedule in Effect7:27 p.m.

8:25 p.m.Ar. Monroe .
C lies & OhiQ Session Opens September Itttn, lyuz. ,

For Catalogue, call at Jordan'sDrug Store, or address5:52 a.m.Lv. Monroe :4U p.mcables as being chiefly owing to buying
orders received from New York. The
dealings here for foreign accounts

Chi & Alton ...
Chi & West t' 7:15 a.m.Ar. Hamlet 11015 'p.m. C B. KING, President. naLrlotte, in

113
14(,

. 43

. 341

mi
41

. 09
171
153

.135

Chi Ter& Tran 12:15 p.m.No. 34.Ar. Wilmingtonamounted to about 30,000 with the Erie 8:34 a.m.11:33 p.m.Ar. So. Pines ..buying in favor of buyers. Features. of
railway list in respect of strength were Hock Valley 1:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m.Ar. Raleigh ....

1:15 p.m30 a.m.Ar. Norlina Jc.

Schedule in effect June 8th, 1902,

Through Train Daily, Charlotte and
Roanoke, Va.

Lv. Charlotte, So. Ry ..11:10 am.
Lv. Winston, N. & W. Ry. . .3:00 p in.
Lv. Martinsville 5:15 p m.
Lv. Rocky Mt 6:35 p m.
Ar. Roanoke 7:40 p m.
Ar. Charlotte, So. Ry 6:00 p m.
Ar. Winston, N. & W. Ry. . . 2:00 p m.
Ar Martinsville 11:45 a m.
Ar. Rocky Mt. 10:26 a m.
Lv. Roanoke 9:15 a m.

111 Central
Lou & NashC F. I., c. A., Pacific, N. & W. and

5:35 a.m.Ar. Portsmouth . 7:15 a.m.W. C. C. The extensive rise in Illinois ManCentral which was a leader early Misso Pac 4:45 p.m.6:35 a.m.Ar. Richmond .underwent uncertain fluctuations. 8:36 p.mThe weakness in Southern Railway 10:10 a.m.
11:25 a.m.

Ar. Washington
Ar. Baltimore . . 11:25 p.m.was owing to statements that when the

dividend on the preferred stock is acted 2:56 a.m.
6:30 a.m.

1:36 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

Ar. Phila
Ar. New York . Mon it will be declared at a reduced rate

from amount last paid. The Southern

Misso K&T
New Y C 1G4M

Norfolk & W "3
Ontario & W 'Yz
Penna I62
Read .1 68

St Paul I86
So Pac
So. Ry
SoRyPfd 96

Tex & Pac

No. 41.No. 33.uailway stocks along with L. & N
were also affected bv absence ot any

12:20 a.m.definite news of the railway situation
in bouthern States but the rise in I. C 6:13 a.ni.

7:50 a.m.

9:10 a.m.
2:40 p.m.
4:55 p.m.
9:20 p.m.
3:05 a.m.

Lv. Monroe
Ar. Athens
Ar. Atlanta
Ar. Montgomery
Ar. Mobile

was in part at least accounted for by
understanding as to the position of Union Pac iiA7ft Money

Connects at Roanoke via Shenan-
doah Valley Route for Natural
Bridge, Luray, Hagerstown and all
points in Pennsylvania and New
York. Pullman sleeper, Roanoke and
Philadelphia.

Additu. train leaves Winstcn-Saler- r

. a. m. daily except Sun-
day j Southwest Virginia and

noah Valley points.
W. B. BEVILL,

Gen. Pass. Agt, Roanoke Va.
M. F. BRAGG,

, Trav. Pass. Agent.

that company in any rearrangement of Wabash
Amal Cop J0j
Brook Rap Trans
r.nl Fnfd & Iron 83

railway map in that section.
A great many people write me abou Ar. New Orleans 7:40 a.m.

Copper. I am not friendly towards the
10:18 a.m.NatiLead 24industrials, but the statistical position Lv. Charlotte

Tovrlfa fJ-ns- j 104f Copper is as good now as it was a Lv. Lincoln
. 1 .a.a.a 4. trv1r132

11:35 a.m.
12:39 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

H-a- ago. I would not be at all sur Sugar
Tpnti Cnal & Iron

Lv. Shelby ..
Ar. Rutherfdton.pnsed to see Copper advance 20 or 30

points in the next month or so, quite

Turn your talents to more prontaDie aim muic vv,. m

Business men everywhere are Viking for competent managers,
assistants, confidential secretaries bookkeepers, stenographers, etc.
These oositions lead to increased, and

. .

TT S Leather
uuependent of the list. The marke US Steele Jl

TT S StPfil Pfd 90Has had a good healthy reaction and WAR Ofi INSECTS
Western Union"mess I am mistaken stocks are a pur-- reat Opportunities.GV n Chemical D38

Trains arrive Charlotte daily, 10:08
From East and Southa. m., 10:32 p. m.

7:17 "p. m. From the West.
Pullman sleeping cars between Char-

lotte and Portsmouth on Train No. 32.

Connects at Monroe with fast through
trains and through sleepers to the East

around the low figures of today.
ftiiarft's Mosauito Bite Cure and

THE PRODUCE MARKETS.
liVht but there was selling on the imChicaso, 111., Aug. 28 Wheat There

vas selling early on improved weather nmvpri weather although the Cerea

Insect Exterminator Kills Bugs,
Roaches, Moths, Fleas, Ants, etc.
Never fails. Wonderful disinfectant.
25c. Bottles 1-- 2 gal., $1.00; gallons,
$2.00. At all dealers, or SALLADE
& CO., 122 CEDAR ST., N. Y.

8 No mistake in attending bAULtK'3 dk ...
V COLLEGE, with its record of thirty-seve- n years success. -

This institution prepares men and women for these positions oy
1 actual training in the work one that will make you a success and pre- -

pare vou for a good salary. Let us write you about it and send you
month. No extra charge ' for Shorthandjjp booklets. Terms 10 per

k and Typewriting. ...

SADLER'S BRYANT & STRATTON

and South.
Quickest time between Chariots and

New York. Leaving Charlotte 4:50 a.
m., arrive in New York at 12:45 night,
same night.

For detail information address,

Company were ratner nee uui
through their brokers. The market
closed rather firm.

Provisions Hogs were in large sup-

ply and declined, starting selling in
produce but offerings were well ab-

sorbed with packers buying Pork and
Lard. Armour picked up January stuft.

High Low Close

The Only Negro DentUt in the State

Dr. O. H. Arnold,
(Dentist.)

Office hours: 9 a. m. to 1 p. m. 2 tt
AB. V. HARRILL, Z BUSINESS COLLEGE,

l'r n. . -- vt.-it. - f C. Cimartna. Mr 1 7 RaltimOrfi. Aid.
--J WU(Ul"a .f .

('!'U'.'itK.';i in the Northwest with a'
Inspect of the crop being harvested in

shape and weakness abroad. Sept-

ember worked off, although at times,
was support given to it by

mour but the market was dull and
wu.e there was commission house
filing of December and May, opera-joa- s

woro largely of scalping charac-- -'
It does not look as if clearances

md ho very large whie the eXports
mand is not pronounced. The weak-l- n

D'".luth and Minneapolis made
lii-imen-

t bea"sh. Local operators are
7v lanfl fiont f'are to Put out

careful selling on hard spots
w'l prov profitable.
frJjrnSr'Ptember was offered quite

although receipts were light and

WHEAT
September

Use 216 B-Tra- etreet-C11"io-
tt

For Whooping Cough
' ' 'ruPNcv'S PXPFP.TflRANT. consultation fre.G7

57

39

mi

am 69

6S 09

55i4 56
41 42
39

25' 2QlB

30 30

LADIES
of MUSIC

INSTITUTE, for YOUNG
CONSERVATORY

December .

May
CORN
September
December
May
OATS
eptember

December
Ma"
PORK
a'erjtember

25

LARGE FACULTY. HIGH STANDARDSirrftes from the corn belt as regards
J..7Vl - MMI'inmwwilTIMtli ,mmmP -- 1"' il.l-

-

KanV j'itions slightly bullish.
f,.r" WL wired that there were .17 17

corn Tamts that weather is too cold for
evolPed that considerable old

its )J 38 liOUnt in Iowa yesterday and
numw cffered in large volumes from

ff Dointc with omr Vinrl n,f rl o

FULL EQUIPMENT. AMPLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR. OUR. LIMITED NUMBERS

PEACE appeals to its patrons on account of its few. not its many, pupils. Many schools cost more, but none

yield more on the investment.

.7 6 95
17 n5
14 63

10 50
9.50
8 22

9 97
9 07
7 67

16 SO

17 00
14'62

10.50
9 50
8 23

9 87
9 P5
7 G7

October 17 30
Januaoy 14 95
LARD
September 10 :75
October 9. 1 7

January. 8.3v
RIBS '

September 1 17

October J 7

.Tan ii M.rv 7 77

receipts should increasewhich

I For Free Catalogue Address President James Dinwiddie, RaleigK, Nt Ct
ing Vo.nla result in rapidly decreas-sau- i'

!ums on the article. We favor
w-'teip-

ts contract are very


